
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Baseball
2/1/2017 to 5/31/2017

Chandler Preparatory Academy
1951 N Alma School Road
Chandler, AZ 85225

Shawn Lytle
School Phone: 480-737-0410
Home Phone:
Fax:
slytle@chandlerprep.org

Baseball
Boys Varsity

Place Time
S Thursday 02/16/17 Bourgade Catholic HS Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 02/23/17 Patriot Kick-Off Classic vs. Ben Franklin @ ALA-
QC

Away 2:00 PM

Friday 02/24/17 Patriot Kick-Off Classic vs. North Pointe @ ALA-
QC

Away 2:00 PM

Friday 02/24/17 Patriot Kick-Off Classic vs. Benson @ ALA-QC Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 02/25/17 Patriot Kick-Off Classic vs. Gilbert Christian @
ALA-QC

Away 2:00 PM

Monday 02/27/17 Trivium Preparatory Academy (@ Papago
Baseball Complex)

Home 6:00 PM

Wednesday 03/01/17 Ben Franklin High School Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 03/07/17 American Leadership Academy Away 4:00 PM

Friday 03/10/17 Arizona Lutheran Academy (@ Papago
Baseball Complex)

Home 6:00 PM

Monday 03/13/17 Casteel High School Away 4:00 PM

Wednesday 03/15/17 Phoenix Christian HS Away 3:45 PM

Friday 03/24/17 Tempe Prep (@ Papago Baseball Complex) Away 4:00 PM

Monday 03/27/17 Scottsdale Preparatory Academy (@ Papago
Baseball Complex)

Home 6:00 PM

Wednesday 03/29/17 San Tan Foothills HS Away 5:00 PM

Friday 03/31/17 Veritas Prep (@ Papago Baseball Complex) Home 6:00 PM

Monday 04/03/17 Glendale Prep Academy (@ Tempe Diablo) Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 04/06/17 Chandler Prep Baseball Classic Home TBA

Friday 04/07/17 Chandler Prep Baseball Classic Home TBA

Saturday 04/08/17 Chandler Prep Baseball Classic Home TBA

Monday 04/10/17 Phoenix Country Day School (@ Tempe
Diablo)

Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 04/11/17 Veritas Prep (@ Salt River Fields) Away 3:45 PM

Thursday 04/13/17 Tempe Prep (@ Tempe Diablo) Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 04/18/17 Phoenix Country Day School Away 3:45 PM

Thursday 04/20/17 Valley Christian School (@ Tempe Diablo) Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 04/25/17 Horizon Honors (@ Tempe Diablo) Away 3:45 PM

Tuesday 04/25/17 Horizon Honors (@ Tempe Diablo) Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 04/29/17 AIA State Championships Away TBA

Friday 05/05/17 AIA State Championships Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 05/06/17 AIA State Championships Away 1:00 PM

Headmaster Athletic Director Assistant Athletic Director Athletic Director

John Paul Poppleton Shawn Lytle Jenn Bradley Shawn Lytle

02/21/2017 *=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 1



Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Baseball
2/1/2017 to 5/31/2017

Chandler Preparatory Academy
1951 N Alma School Road
Chandler, AZ 85225

Shawn Lytle
School Phone: 480-737-0410
Home Phone:
Fax:
slytle@chandlerprep.org

Baseball
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 05/13/17 AIA State Championships Away 4:00 PM

Headmaster Athletic Director Assistant Athletic Director Athletic Director

John Paul Poppleton Shawn Lytle Jenn Bradley Shawn Lytle

02/21/2017 *=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 2


